
 
 

CITY OF ELBERTON 
City Council Meeting Dates for Calendar Year 2015 

 
At 5:30 PM in the Council Chambers of City Hall located at 203 Elbert Street, 

Elberton, Georgia 30635 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Adopted by the M/C: November 3, 2014 

Monday, February 2 
Monday, March 2 
Monday, April 6 
Monday, May 4 
Monday, June 1 
Monday, July 6 

Monday, August 3 
Monday, September 14 

Monday, October 5 
Monday, November 2 
Monday, December 7 

Monday, January 4 [2016] 


